
New garbage pickup days & routes

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2

SANITATION HOLIDAYS
President’s Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day
4th of July
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Election DayElection Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day*
Day after Thanksgiving*
Christmas Day

* There will be no garbage pick-up for the Thursday or Friday of Thanksgiving.

Carteret Department of
Public Works

337-339 Roosevelt Avenue
Carteret, New Jersey 07008

(732) 541-3881

Monday, February 18
Friday, March 21
Monday, May 26
Friday, July 4

Monday, September 1
Monday, October 13
TTuesday, November 4
Tuesday, November 11

*Thursday, November 27
*Friday, November 28

Thursday, December 25


